18. rujna 2015. u 10,00

SO XN AW

ADMINISTRATIVNI REFERENT — SUDSKI ZAPISNICAR neodredeno vrijeme,

2 izvrSitelja

I. GRUPA

Gordana Genzi¢
Dijana Kozina
Danijela Bezik
Slavica Grbi¢
Ljiljana Pekcec
Katarina Benko
Tamara Goluban
. Petra Musa

0. Anita Ban

POPIS KANDIDATA ZA TESTIRANJE

18.

11

II. GRUPA

rujna 2015.u 11,00

. Lidija Ljubi¢
12.
13,
14,
5.
16.
17.
8.
19.

Ines Bolf

Marina Bogun

Sven Strizak
Filipijana Kovacevié¢
Barbara Huzani¢
Karin Krmpoti¢
Gordana Sever
Davorka Pavan

18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

III. GRUPA

.rujna 2015. u 12,00

. Andrea Brlekovi¢

. Maja Fleger

. Tatjana Matekovié¢
. Anamarija Kasuni¢
. Iva Semren

. Martina Sakac

. Andrea Sabo

. Ana Babi¢

. Sofija Jelavi¢



